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2022 MSHSL Boys AA Swim & Dive Championships - 3/3/2022 to 3/5/2022

Results - Diving Preliminaries
 Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Prelim Score 
Preliminaries

Wayzata 121 Nick Haseman 204.45  NP
Andover 122 Ben Linde 203.45  NP
St Paul Highland Park-SPA 123 Tanner Zeise 200.60  NP
Eagan 104 Owen Kipp 194.25  NP
Wayzata 115 Henry Ross 186.95  NP
Elk River 116 Austin Kantor 181.40  NP
Rosemount 97 Lucas Gerten 176.75  NP
Lakeville South 108 Porter Woodson 168.45  NP
Sartell St Stephen 119 David Binsfeld 164.65  NP
Lakeville North 910 Alex Byer 161.20  NP
Roseville 911 Cormac Lee 154.45  NP
Robbinsdale Armstrong 1012 Will Francis 151.65  NP
Blaine 1213 Timothy Rotter 151.45  NP
Hopkins 1214 Jackson Malone 149.00  NP
St Cloud Tech 1115 Braden Lemke 147.80  NP
Prior Lake 1116 Blake Wallen 141.55  NP
St Cloud Tech 1117 Cody Watts 140.45  NP
Hopkins 818 Joseph Rinaldi 139.65  NP
Hastings 919 Charlie Jensen 139.60  NP
Stillwater 1020 Tate Sorensen 139.30  NP
Edina 1221 Jay Lebakken 137.85  NP
Maple Grove 1122 Zachary Johnson 137.75  NP
Chanhassen-Chaska 1123 Brian Gilbertson 135.40  NP
Minnetonka 1024 Trey Maroney 134.50  NP
Rochester John Marshall 1225 Kevin Bossou 125.40  NP
Owatonna 1126 Cole Piepho 124.35  NP
White Bear Lake 927 Anthony Parada Romero 120.80  NP
Duluth 928 Landon West 118.75  NP
Chanhassen-Chaska 929 Adam Wilson 118.50  NP
Rosemount 1130 Will Carrigan 112.00  NP
Duluth 931 Cale Bortnem 55.00  NP

 Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving
YrName School Semis ScorePrelim Score

Semi-Finals
St Paul Highland Park-SPA 121 Tanner Zeise 296.45  200.60
Andover 122 Ben Linde 288.60  203.45
Eagan 103 Owen Kipp 282.10  194.25
Rosemount 94 Lucas Gerten 274.60  176.75
Elk River 115 Austin Kantor 273.95  181.40
Wayzata 126 Nick Haseman 270.95  204.45
Wayzata 117 Henry Ross 258.60  186.95
Lakeville South 108 Porter Woodson 248.55  168.45
St Cloud Tech 119 Braden Lemke 238.80  147.80
Sartell St Stephen 1110 David Binsfeld 236.20  164.65
Hopkins 1211 Jackson Malone 230.00  149.00
Robbinsdale Armstrong 1012 Will Francis 228.45  151.65
Lakeville North 913 Alex Byer 226.45  161.20
St Cloud Tech 1114 Cody Watts 226.20  140.45
Prior Lake 1115 Blake Wallen 222.85  141.55
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Results - Diving Preliminaries
Semi-Finals ...   (Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

YrName School Semis ScorePrelim Score
Roseville 916 Cormac Lee 222.00  154.45
Blaine 1217 Timothy Rotter 221.20  151.45
Hopkins 818 Joseph Rinaldi 220.15  139.65
Stillwater 1019 Tate Sorensen 200.20  139.30
Hastings 920 Charlie Jensen 188.05  139.60

Preliminaries
Edina 1221 Jay Lebakken  137.85
Maple Grove 1122 Zachary Johnson  137.75
Chanhassen-Chaska 1123 Brian Gilbertson  135.40
Minnetonka 1024 Trey Maroney  134.50
Rochester John Marshall 1225 Kevin Bossou  125.40
Owatonna 1126 Cole Piepho  124.35
White Bear Lake 927 Anthony Parada Romero  120.80
Duluth 928 Landon West  118.75
Chanhassen-Chaska 929 Adam Wilson  118.50
Rosemount 1130 Will Carrigan  112.00
Duluth 931 Cale Bortnem  55.00


